
Brother is at your side with affordable, on-demand 
label printing solutions to help meet your restaurant 
labeling needs:

	• �Generate accurate, real-time labels on demand 
from a variety of devices / platforms for applications 
such as QR code menus, MRD labels, and more.

	• �Provide simple integration with your POS system 
using Brother software integration tools.

	• �Save time spent on handwritten labels.

	• �Ensure consistency and accuracy on every label.

	• �Help reduce food waste.

	• �Increase your operational efficiency.

	• Scan and print from your mobile device with the 
free Brother iPrint&Scan app.

Labeling Solutions to Help Improve Operations and 
Address Safety Precaution Mandates

RESTAURANT

Made-to-order food, in-store pickup, 
mobile orders, and deliveries have 
become a much larger part of the mix 
for restaurants. Generating accurate, 
real-time labels from a variety of devices 
and software platforms is a critical part 
of the equation.

SOLUTIONS
FROM BROTHER
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QL-810W / QL-820NWB  
Label Printers

Ideal for: Food labeling, food delivery  

Applications: 
	• Highlighting allergen information

	• Made Ready Discard (MRD) labels

	• Price labels

	• Delivery / curbside pickup labels

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
	• Print clear, legible labels on demand

	• Easily print receipts or labels to place on delivery bags

	• Improve productivity with high print speeds and flexible 
connectivity options 

	• Create labels up to three feet in length, with both  
black and red print, using the DK-2251 from your PC, 
Mac®, iOS, or Android™ device

CUBE Plus PT-P710BT

Ideal for: Restaurant operations  

Applications: 
	• Name tags

	• Menu QR codes

	• Restaurant organization labels 
(22-ounce lids, ketchup, hot, etc.)

	• Freezer labels

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
	• �Design labels using your Smartphone, Tablet or PC

	• �Print personalized labels up to ~1” (24mm) 

	• �Lightweight and portable for use virtually anywhere

	• �Choose from three different applications to create 
the labels you need - from simple text for organizing 
and identifying, to unique labels with a variety of 
symbols, fonts, frames and more

	• �Enjoy a wide selection of pre-designed templates,  
including food labels and QR codes 

	• Create your own templates and store them to use 
for multiple restaurant locations

	• �Select from a large assortment of labels tapes  
including premium tapes that are perfect for  
restaurant and food service operations



HELP IMPROVE ACCURACY, SAFETY, AND EFFICIENCY
Brother standard laminated TZe label tapes are water resistant  and chemical resistant to help meet all of your restaurant labeling demands.  
They feature our strong adhesive, which is designed for flat surfaces like paper, file folders, and binders, and also most even non-textured  
metal, plastic, and glass surfaces. 

There is a broad selection of DK labels and tapes, including the DK-2251 which makes amazing black and red labels. These labels are  
perfect for printing labels for receipts, food labels and more. 

Hundreds of Uses
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Adhesive Name Badges
2.3" x 3.4" (60mm x 86mm)

260 Labels Per Roll
DK-1234

CD/DVD Film Labels

2.2" (58.2mm) diameter
100 Film Labels Per Roll

DK-1207

Large Shipping Labels[64]

4.07" x 6" (103mm x 152mm)
200 Labels Per Roll

DK-1247
(for use with Brother QL-1050, 1050N, 1060N, 1100, 

& 1110NWB only)

Small Address Labels
1.1" x 2.4" (28.9mm x 62mm)

800 Labels Per Roll
DK-1209

Standard Address Labels
1.1" x 3.5" (29mm x 90.3mm)

400 Labels Per Roll
DK-1201

Large Address Labels
1.4" x 3.5" (38mm x 90.3mm)

400 Labels Per Roll
DK-1208

File Folder Labels
0.66" x 3.4" (17mm x 87.1mm)
300 Labels Per Roll   DK-1203

Square Labels
0.9" Square (23mm)
1000 Labels Per Roll

DK-1221

Large Multi-Purpose Labels[64]

1.9" x 4" (50.5mm x 101mm)
600 Labels Per Roll

DK-1240
(for use with Brother QL-1050, 1050N & 1060N only)

Removable 
Adhesive Labels

2.1" x 1.1" (54mm x 29mm)
800 Labels Per Roll

DK-3235

Wide Tape
2.4" x 100 ft. (62mm x 30.4m)

DK-2205

 Two-Color Tape
2.4" x 50 ft. (62mm x 15.2m)

DK-2251

 Wide Tape[64]

4.07" x 100 ft. (103mm x 30.4m)
DK-2246

(for use with Brother QL-1050, 1050N 
1060N, 1100, & 1110NWB only)

Narrow Width Tape
0.47" x 100 ft. (12mm x 30.4m)

DK-2214

  Removable Wide Tape[65]

2.4" x 100 ft. (62mm x 30.4m)

white
DK-4205

yellow
DK-4605

Wide Tape (clear)
2.4" x 50 ft. (62mm x 15.2m)

DK-2113Wide Tape
2.4" x 50 ft. (62mm x 15.2m)

white
DK-2212

yellow
DK-2606

Medium Width Tape (white)
1.1" x 50 ft. (29mm x 15.2m)

DK-2211

Wide Tape
2.1" x 100 ft. (54mm x 30.4m)

DK-N5224
Non-Adhesive

for name badges

 Wide Width Tape
2.0" x 100 ft. (50mm x 30.4m)

DK-2223

Medium Width Tape
1.5" x 100 ft. (38mm x 30.4m)

DK-2225

Two-Color Tape[128]

2.4" x 50 ft. (62mm x 15.2m)
DK-2251

Medium Width Tape
1.1" x 100 ft. (29mm x 30.4m)

DK-2210

Shipping Labels
2.4" x 3.9" (62mm x 100mm)

300 Labels Per Roll
DK-1202 0.94" (24mm)

Round Labels
0.94" (24mm) diameter
1000 Labels Per Roll

DK-12180.47" (12mm) Round Labels
0.47" (12mm) diameter
1200 Labels Per Roll

DK-1219

Multi-Purpose/Return
Address Labels

0.66" x 2.1" (17mm x 54.3mm)
400 Labels Per Roll   DK-1204

DK Labels & Continuous Tape RollsTZe Standard Laminated Tapes – 8m long

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm

BLACK ON WHITE

BLUE ON WHITE

RED ON WHITE

BLACK ON CLEAR

BLACK ON RED

BLACK ON YELLOW

BLACK ON GREEN

BLACK ON BLUE

BLACK ON FL. ORANGE*

WHITE ON BLACK

WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR

WHITE ON BLUE

TZe211 TZe221

TZe121

TZe231 TZe241

TZe141

TZe441

TZe251

TZe151

TZe451

TZe641

TZe741

TZe541

TZe345

TZe145

TZe545

TZe242

TZe243

TZe651

TZe355

TZeB41* TZeB51*

TZe252TZe232

TZe135

TZe335TZe325TZe315

TZe131

TZe631

TZe421

TZe111

– 8m long
TZe Extra Strength Adhesive

Laminated Tapes

BLACK ON CLEAR

BLACK ON YELLOW

WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm

TZeS211

TZeM251

TZeS221 TZeS231 TZeS241 TZeS251

TZeS121 TZeS131 TZeS141 TZeS151

TZeS621 TZeS631

TZeS135

TZeS641 TZeS651

BLACK ON WHITE

BLACK ON MATTE GOLD

BLACK ON MATTE CLEAR

WHITE ON MATTE BLACK

WHITE ON MATTE GRAY

24mm x 8m

TZe Premium Glitter and              
Matte Laminated Tapes – 8m long

BLACK ON MATTE WHITE

TZeM51

TZeM851

TZeML55

TZeM355

BLACK ON GLITTER GOLD

GOLD ON GLITTER WHITE

WHITE ON GLITTER SILVER

TZePR254

TZePR851

TZePR955

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Glitter White tape

 Premium Glitter Gold tape

 Premium Glitter Silver tape

TZe Standard Laminated Tapes – 8m long

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm

BLACK ON WHITE

BLUE ON WHITE

RED ON WHITE

BLACK ON CLEAR

BLACK ON RED

BLACK ON YELLOW

BLACK ON GREEN

BLACK ON BLUE

BLACK ON FL. ORANGE*

WHITE ON BLACK

WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR

WHITE ON BLUE

TZe211 TZe221

TZe121

TZe231 TZe241

TZe141

TZe441

TZe251

TZe151

TZe451

TZe641

TZe741

TZe541

TZe345

TZe145

TZe545

TZe242

TZe243

TZe651

TZe355

TZeB41* TZeB51*

TZe252TZe232

TZe135

TZe335TZe325TZe315

TZe131

TZe631

TZe421

TZe111

– 8m long
TZe Extra Strength Adhesive

Laminated Tapes

BLACK ON CLEAR

BLACK ON YELLOW

WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm

TZeS211

TZeM251

TZeS221 TZeS231 TZeS241 TZeS251

TZeS121 TZeS131 TZeS141 TZeS151

TZeS621 TZeS631

TZeS135

TZeS641 TZeS651

BLACK ON WHITE

BLACK ON MATTE GOLD

BLACK ON MATTE CLEAR

WHITE ON MATTE BLACK

WHITE ON MATTE GRAY

24mm x 8m

TZe Premium Glitter and              
Matte Laminated Tapes – 8m long

BLACK ON MATTE WHITE

TZeM51

TZeM851

TZeML55

TZeM355

BLACK ON GLITTER GOLD

GOLD ON GLITTER WHITE

WHITE ON GLITTER SILVER

TZePR254

TZePR851

TZePR955

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Matte tape

 Premium Glitter White tape

 Premium Glitter Gold tape

 Premium Glitter Silver tape

TZe Standard Laminated Tapes – 8m long

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm

BLACK ON WHITE

BLUE ON WHITE

RED ON WHITE

BLACK ON CLEAR

BLACK ON RED

BLACK ON YELLOW

BLACK ON GREEN

BLACK ON BLUE

BLACK ON FL. ORANGE*

WHITE ON BLACK

WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR

WHITE ON BLUE

TZe211 TZe221

TZe121

TZe231 TZe241

TZe141

TZe441

TZe251

TZe151

TZe451

TZe641

TZe741

TZe541

TZe345

TZe145

TZe545

TZe242

TZe243

TZe651

TZe355

TZeB41* TZeB51*

TZe252TZe232

TZe135

TZe335TZe325TZe315

TZe131

TZe631

TZe421

TZe111

– 8m long
TZe Extra Strength Adhesive

Laminated Tapes

BLACK ON CLEAR

BLACK ON YELLOW

WHITE ON CLEARWHITE ON CLEAR

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm

TZeS211 TZeS221 TZeS231 TZeS241 TZeS251

TZeS121 TZeS131 TZeS141 TZeS151

TZeS621 TZeS631

TZeS135

TZeS641 TZeS651

BLACK ON WHITE

BLACK ON MATTE GOLD

BLACK ON MATTE CLEAR

WHITE ON MATTE BLACK

WHITE ON MATTE GRAY

TZe Premium Glitter and              
Matte Laminated Tapes – 8m long

BLACK ON MATTE WHITE

BLACK ON GLITTER GOLD

GOLD ON GLITTER WHITE

WHITE ON GLITTER SILVER

12mm 24mm

TZeM251

TZeM51

TZeM851

TZeML55

TZeM355

TZePR254

TZePR851

TZePR955

TZeM31 

TZeML35

TZePR234

TZePR831

TZePR935

 5m. *


